



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 42 3 Van Garderen Maarten16 41 9 Mlynarcik Peter

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 85 Total Team
16 24 3 Van Garderen Maarten
12 25 16 Ter Maat Wouter
10 12 6 Diefenbach Jasper

6 19 Total Team
3 3 15 Koelewijn Thomas
2 4 16 Ter Maat Wouter
1 4 6 Diefenbach Jasper
4 96 Total Team
2 15 3 Van Garderen Maarten
1 18 10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
1 21 16 Ter Maat Wouter

31 Total Team
96 200 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 97 Total Team
16 30 9 Mlynarcik Peter
10 22 12 Patak Matej

7 11 3 Kohut Emanuel
2 4 Total Team
1 1 16 Presinsky Radoslav
1 2 12 Patak Matej

1 76 Total Team
1 6 13 Chrtiansky Stefan

23 Total Team
76 177 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NED • Netherlands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Van Haarlem Daan
2 Keemink Wessel
3 Van Garderen Maarten
4 Ter Horst Thijs
5 Sparidans DirkL
6 Diefenbach Jasper

10 Rauwerdink Jeroen
12 Van Dijk Kay
15 Koelewijn Thomas
16 Ter Maat Wouter
17 Parkinson Michael
18 Andringa Robbert
19 Dronkers JustL
20 Plak Fabian

   

   

L L L L
   
   

   
   

1

18

11
11

9
15

Coach:
Assistant:

Gido Vermeulen
Ron Zwerver

SVK • Slovakia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Krisko Tomas
3 Kohut Emanuel
4 Ondrovic Peter
5 Kubs MatejL
6 Palgut Filip
9 Mlynarcik Peter

10 Kasper Peter
11 Turis MartinL
12 Patak Matej
13 Chrtiansky Stefan
16 Presinsky Radoslav
21 Halaj Jan
22 Mikula Marek
23 Petras Michal

  
   
  
L L L L
   
   

  
   
  

  
  

2
7
2

1
16

11
3
6

5

Coach:
Assistant:

Miroslav PALGUT  (SVK)
Andrej KRAVARIK  (SVK)

Referees: MAKSHANOV E. (RUS) & BARNSORF R. (GER)

SVK
NED 3

1 14
25

25
21

14
25

23
25

76
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:29 0:23 0:30 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

22 2'80024.06.2016
Bratislava
AEGON ARENA

Match duration:  Start: 20:15  End: 22:08  Total: 1:53
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool D2 - Preliminary Round


